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I M P O R T S O F C A N A D A . 

16.—Imports of Canada from the United States in quantities and yalues by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914—con. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

VALUES. 

1910. 1911. 1912. 1913. 1914. 

'. Manufactures—con. 

Books, periodicals and 
other printed matter... 

Boot, shoe and stay laces 
Boots, shoes and slippers, 

except rubber and 
leather 

Braces, suspenders and 
parts of 

Brass and manufactures 
of— 

Brass, old and scrap.. . 
Brass in blocks, ingots 

or pigs 
Brass tubing, not pol

ished, etc 
Brass rods and sheets 

for manufactures.... 
Brass wire, plain 
Brass, other 

Total mfs. of 
Bricks, tiles and manufac

tures of clay, n.e.s 
Bricks, fire 
British gum, dextrine, 

sizing cream, etc 
Brooms, whisks and 

brushes 
Buttons 
Candles 
Cane, reed or rattan, split 

or manufactured 
Carbons, over 6 inches in 

circumference 
Carriages and parts of-

Automobiles and motor 
vehicles 

Automobiles and motor 
vehicles and parts of 

Buggies, carriages, 
pleasure carts, etc. 

Wagons, farm, freight 
and drays 

Cars, all kinds 
Carriages, other, and 

parts of 
Total 

2,659,949 
25,576 

40,163 

44,731 

165,618 

14,114 

153,440 

352,451 
36,014 

918,817 
1,630,454 

549,728 
448,632 

19,781 

180,493 
281,273 
61,654 
37,416 

162,460: 

1,569,227 

254,862! 

82,829 

259,080 
439,033 

771,291 
3,376,322 

3,013,026 
18,376 

30,296 

43,896 
I 

243,277 

43,776 

174,169 

424,181 i 
36,529 

1,295,072 
2,217,004 

661,887 
791,202 

22,937 

207,357 
287;221 
67,496 
42,414 

196,023 

3,510,163 
18,232 

25,808 

43,174 

312,792 

198,231 

236,010 

512,237! 
31,232! 

1,470,976! 
2,761,478 

1,264,672 
754,202 

32,476 

226,840 
345,385 
69,046 
53,220 

191,630 

3,829,435 6,045,609 

494,264 850,906 

103,021 

583,600 
651,355 

965,168 
6,626,844 

99,150 

613,993 
2,375,342 

1,021,218 
11,006,218 

4,300,775 
42,788 

40,261 

63,848 

542,190 

292,526 

348,747 

912,290 
66,847 

2,199,142, 
4,361,742 

1,977,553 
882,569 

4,354,747 
35,959 

60,039 

67,248 

291,667 

232,831 

313,836 

735,148 
68,752 

1,963,473 
3,605,707 

1,587,395 
890,143 

58,628: 43,160 

300,986 
508,807! 
71,503 

17,430 

300,263 

9,084,726 

763,129 

104,765 

641,510 
7,968,572 

1,266,548 
19,829,250 

295,629 
458,094 
71,242 

4,965 

299,400 

6,528,086 

3,926,077 

99,558 

417,498 
6,927,160 

1,268,513 
19,166,892 


