IMPORTS OF CANADA.

16.—Imports of Canada from the United States in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914—con.

Principal articles by classes.	Values.				
	1910.	1911.	1912.	1913.	1914.
V. Manufactures—con.	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Books, periodicals and other printed matter Boot, shoe and stay laces Boots, shoes and slippers,	2,659,949 $25,576$	3,013,026 18,376			4,354,747 35,959
except rubber and leather	40,163	30,296	25,808	40,261	60,039
parts of	44,731	43,896	43,174	63,848	67,248
Brass and manufactures of—					
Brass, old and scrap Brass in blocks, ingots	155,618	243,277	312,792	542,190	291,667
or pigsBrass tubing, not pol-	14,114	43,776	198,231	292,526	232,831
ished, etc	153,440	174,169	236,010	348,747	313,836
for manufactures Brass wire, plain	$352,451 \\ 36,014$	$424,181 \\ 36,529$	512,237 $31,232$	912,290 66,847	735,148 $68,752$
Brass, other	918,817 1,630,454	1,295,072 2,217,004	1,470,976	2,199,142	1,963,473
tures of clay, n.e.s Bricks, fire	549,728 448,632	661,887 791,202	1,264,672 $754,202$	1,977,553 882,569	
British gum, dextrine, sizing cream, etc Brooms, whisks and	19,781	22,937	32,476	58, 628	43,160
brushes	180,493 281,273	207,357 $287,221$	$226,840 \\ 345,385$	300,986 508,807	
Candles	61,654	67,496	69,046		
or manufactured Carbons, over 6 inches in	37,416	42,414	ŕ	,	,
circumference	162,460	196,023	191,630	300,263	299,400
vehicles	1,569,227	3,829,435	6,045,609	9,084,726	6,528,086
vehicles and parts of	254,862	494,264	850,906	763,129	3,926,077
Buggies, carriages, pleasure carts, etc Wagons, farm, freight	82,829	103,021	99,150	104,765	99,558
and drays	259,080 439,033	583,600 651,355	613,993 2,375,342	$\substack{641,510 \\ 7,968,572}$	417,498 6,927,160
parts of	771,291 3,376,3 22	965,168 6,626,844	1,021,218 11,006,218	1,266,548 $19,829,250$	1,268,513 19,166,892